

A.O. No. 58 of 2018

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Ashish Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Narendra Bali, Advocate for the respondents.

Heard learned counsel for the parties through video conferencing.

List this matter in the third week of December, 2020.

Urgency Application (IA. No. 10559 of 2020) stands disposed of.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

02.11.2020

Navin