

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 1018 439">AO No.58 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="775 445 1385 481"><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="775 506 1501 584">Mr. Ashish Joshi, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="775 591 1501 669">Mr. Narendra Bali, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="775 721 1501 887">This is an admitted appeal from order, which is listed for orders today. Though, there is no pending application, as such.</p> <p data-bbox="775 916 1501 1081">List this appeal from order under the head of the hearing in the week commencing 26.09.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1176 1497 1211" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1225 1323 1256" style="text-align: right;">28.07.2022</p> <p data-bbox="775 1292 823 1323">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--