

9SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.58 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Ashish Joshi, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Narendra Bali, Advocate, for the respondent nos.1, 2, 3, 7 and 8.</p> <p>There is an office report that respondent no.5, has not been served with the notices.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant would take fresh steps to serve the aforesaid respondent.</p> <p>List after service of the notice on the respondent.</p> <p>Interim order dated 19.02.2018, would continue to operate till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 06.12.2023</p> <p>NR</p>

--	--	--	--